FABORY

Parametri tehnici

Culoare
Latime
inaltime
Adancime

Tip de accesoriu/
piesa de schimb

Material
Accesoriu
Piese de schimb

Cod Articol
Marca
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. of 1
Standarde

Albastru

145

127

240

Plastic

Da

Nu

RAAC STACKING BIN
EUROBINBLUEBINS

R9053.106.948
500503397332
41123304
5733439106948
Exclusiv impachetare



